
Post-Secondary Institution Contact Email Phone Position

Black Hills State University Beth Oaks beth.oaks@bhsu.edu 605-642-6411 Director of Admissions

Dakota State University Amber.Schmidt@dsu.edu 605-256-5079 Assistant Director of Admissions

Northern State University 605-626-2544 Director of Admissions

South Dakota School of Mines &
Technology

Molly Moore Molly.Moore@sdsmt.edu 605-394-5236 Associate VP for Enrollment Mgmt.

South Dakota State University Shawn Helmbolt shawn.helmbolt@sdstate.edu 
605-688-4121

1-800-952-3541 x1
Director of Admissions

Pharmacy Brooke Merry Brooke.Merry@sdstate.edu 605-688-4028 Dean-College of Pharmacy
Nursing Marie Lohsandt marie.lohsandt@sdstate.edu 605-688-5087 Director of Nursing Student Services

Pre-Professional Health Brandy Netty Brandy.Netty@sdstate.edu 605-688-4119
Associate Dean- College 
of Natural Sciences 

University of South Dakota

Augustana University Adam Heinitz adam.heinitz@augie.edu 605-274-5518 Asst. VP of Enrollment Mgmt.
Dakota Wesleyan University 605-995-2889 Nursing Program Director

Mount Marty University Gregory Franz gregory.franz@mountmarty.edu 605-668-1239 Director of Admissions

Presentation College 605-229-8486 Director of Admissions

University of Sioux Falls 605-331-6600 Director of Admissions

Jessica Cherenegar jessica.cherenegar@USiouxFalls.edu 605-331-6671 Nursing Program Director

Lake Area Technical College LuAnn Strait straitl@lakeareatech.edu 605-882-5284 x241 Director of Student Services

Mitchell Technical College Hillary Vining hillary.vining@mitchelltech.edu 605-995-7114 Director of Enrollment 

Southeast Technical College Mandy Frey Mandy.Frey@southeasttech.edu 605-367-4236 Director of Admissions

Western Dakota Technical College Wanda Roe Wanda.Roe@wdt.edu 605-718-2963 Admissions Specialist 

Oglala Lakota College Dawn Frank 605-455-6022 Assistant to the President

Sinte Gleska University Cheryl Medearis 605-856-8117 Vice President of Academic Affairs

Sisseton Wahpeton College Heather Larsen hlarsen@swcollege.edu 605-698-3966 Student Services

Private Colleges/Universities

State Universities

Post-Secondary Technical Institutes

Tribal Colleges/Universities

Amanda Huber 

india.klipfel@presentation.eduIndia Klipfel

Amber Schmidt 

dfrank@olc.edu

Amanda.J.Huber@usd.edu

Layton Cooper Layton.Cooper@northern.edu

605-658-6362 Health Sciences/IHEC Program Asst. 

 kyle.simons@usiouxfalls.eduKyle Simons

cheryl.medearis@sintegleska.edu

University of South Dakota Michele Seaton-Bertsch Michele.seaton@usd.edu
              

605-202-9570 Recruitment and Marketing Specialist for 
School of Health Sciences
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